
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

*The West Community Library, St. Petersburg College and  
Childs Park Library, YMCA holiday hours can be found at: http://splibraries.org 

Mon., Dec. 22 – 10:00am-6:00pm 
Tue., Dec. 23 – 10:00am-6:00pm 
Wed., Dec. 24 – 10:00am-4:00pm 

Thu., Dec. 25 - CLOSED 
Fri., Dec. 26 – 10:00am-6:00pm 

Sat., Dec. 27 - Regular hours 
for all locations 

Sun., Dec. 28 – 12:00pm-6:00pm  
(Main Library only;  

all other locations CLOSED) 
Mon., Dec. 29 – 10:00am-6:00pm 
Tue., Dec. 30 – 10:00am-6:00pm 
Wed., Dec. 31 – 10:00am-4:00pm 

Thu., Jan. 1 – CLOSED 
Regular hours resume Fri., Jan. 2 

 

St. Petersburg Library System  
Holiday Operating Hours* 

 

http://splibraries.org/

